
 

Setco is a leader in the design, manufacture & service of
high performance precision spindles and slides. SETCO
products are recognized worldwide for accuracy, durability
and quality.

Visit www.setco.com to learn more about Setco and the
products we offer.

 
View Product

Front Bearing

Rear Bearing

Speed (Max)

Torque (Max)

4010G

120mm

120mm

4,500 rpm

6,350 in-lbs
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http://www.setco.com/
http://www.setco.com/products/spindles/grinding/custom-engineered/4000-grinding-series/4010g/

